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Division 6 Boys - Alpine
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE ANTUNOVIC Bojan (SRB)
CHIEF OF TIMING TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER FALCH Juliane (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Fair
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ANTUNOVIC Bojan (SRB) ANTUNOVIC Bojan (SRB)

COURSE Bouke Street Bouke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 10 10
STARTING TIME 08:43 10:35

LIST n°20240624

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

19/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 24.AIBM.3266.0000  /  19/08/2024 at 11:39  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 114 WILKINS Tommy Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 19.87 20.58 40.45

2 53 O'DONOHUE Sebastian Peninsula Grammar (A) 19.95 20.59 40.54 0.09

3 19 RUSSELL Paxton Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 19.84 20.86 40.70 0.25

4 49 PERKINS Jack Malvern (A) 20.60 21.27 41.87 1.42

5 25 DOWD Miles Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 19.82 22.54 42.36 1.91

6 50 THORNBORROW Patrick Brighton Grammar School (A) 21.11 22.39 43.50 3.05

7 85 WILLS Sam Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 21.26 22.26 43.52 3.07

8 81 FERRARO Andre Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 21.60 21.98 43.58 3.13

9 127 PEARSON Bill Geelong Grammar School - (A) 21.44 22.17 43.61 3.16

10 148 JIANG Albert Geelong Grammar School - (A) 21.94 21.70 43.64 3.19

11 95 GRAHAM Angus Brighton Grammar School (A) 21.35 22.46 43.81 3.36

12 46 TURCO Gianni Xavier College VIC (A) 21.50 22.44 43.94 3.49

13 98 LEE TAE Jin Geelong Grammar School - (A) 21.55 22.45 44.00 3.55

14 141 ZHU Jasper Trinity Grammar School V (A) 22.19 21.84 44.03 3.58

15 35 ROCHE Rocket Malvern Central School (A) 22.10 22.14 44.24 3.79

16 13 KWIJAS Montgomery Kwijas Homeschool (A) 21.75 22.61 44.36 3.91

17 32 MILNE Jack Cathedral College Wangar (A) 21.66 22.87 44.53 4.08

18 3 PITT Felix Porepunkah Primary Schoo (A) 21.49 23.23 44.72 4.27

19 66 DEAGUE Arki Malvern (B) 21.31 23.53 44.84 4.39

20 86 BOSTON Edward Richmond West Primary Sc (A) 22.56 22.97 45.53 5.08

21 28 BOSTON Charles Richmond West Primary Sc (A) 22.26 23.29 45.55 5.10

22 55 GUAN Jasper Malvern Primary School (A) 22.75 23.00 45.75 5.30
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23 150 RUSSELL Eido Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 23.29 22.51 45.80 5.35

24 44 GREGORY Solomon Bright P-12 College (A) 22.19 23.90 46.09 5.64

25 91 SCANDIZZO Jensen Caulfield Grammar School (A) 22.77 23.35 46.12 5.67

26 20 TAO Yukun Trinity Grammar School V (A) 22.34 23.84 46.18 5.73

27 2 PEDEN Austin Bialik College (A) 22.47 23.82 46.29 5.84

28 58 BEETON Cruz Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 23.15 23.15 46.30 5.85

29 101 VO Easton Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 22.67 24.46 47.13 6.68

30 105 CHANG Bowen Geelong Grammar School - (B) 22.95 24.29 47.24 6.79

31 103 DEAGUE Thomas Malvern (B) 23.73 23.70 47.43 6.98

32 122 HUNT Hugh Caulfield Grammar School (A) 24.06 23.43 47.49 7.04

33 56 BANKS Carter Woodleigh Junior (A) 23.30 24.25 47.55 7.10

34 140 ROCHE Rupert Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 23.76 23.82 47.58 7.13

35 22 HELY Edward South Yarra Primary Scho (A) 23.09 24.58 47.67 7.22

36 33 LICCIARDI Leo Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 23.19 24.86 48.05 7.60

37 117 LANEY Donovan Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 24.67 23.47 48.14 7.69

38 69 LOVETT Archer Christ Church Grammar Sc (C) 22.77 25.43 48.20 7.75

39 125 DEAGUE Charlie Malvern (A) 24.06 24.45 48.51 8.06

40 29 FU Jackson Balwyn North Primary Sch (A) 23.10 25.42 48.52 8.07

41 112 SHI Marcus Wesley College (A) 23.61 24.95 48.56 8.11

42 131 EGAN Mac Malvern (B) 23.78 24.82 48.60 8.15

43 142 HUNT Samuel Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 23.98 24.70 48.68 8.23

44 43 ZHOU Isaac Serpell Primary (A) 23.55 25.41 48.96 8.51

45 11 ZHAO Nolan Wesley College (A) 23.95 25.10 49.05 8.60

46 16 KING Felix Wembley Primary School (A) 23.87 25.29 49.16 8.71

47 113 JIN Matthew Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 24.11 25.06 49.17 8.72

48 82 CHAN Matthew Trinity Grammar School V (A) 25.10 24.08 49.18 8.73

49 68 YAO Raymond Geelong Grammar School - (B) 24.49 25.03 49.52 9.07

50 41 CUI Oscar Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 23.25 26.33 49.58 9.13

51 75 COPPEL Theo Bialik College (A) 24.57 25.05 49.62 9.17

52 121 D'ORAZIO Hunter Malvern Central School (A) 25.55 24.23 49.78 9.33

53 93 WANG Wallace Serpell Primary (A) 24.56 25.32 49.88 9.43

54 6 CALLAN Rupert Geelong College (A) 24.64 25.43 50.07 9.62

55 129 CARR Hamish Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 25.35 24.73 50.08 9.63

56 60 CAMERON William Euroa Primary School (A) 24.42 25.74 50.16 9.71

57 27 BROWN Charlie Elwood Primary School (A) 25.89 24.34 50.23 9.78

58 63 DANIELSON Harper Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 25.21 25.16 50.37 9.92

59 104 PAOLACCI Aleksander Brighton Grammar School (B) 25.16 25.39 50.55 10.10

60 72 LIN William Malvern (C) 24.49 26.12 50.61 10.16

61 34 HALLETT Saxon Balcombe Grammar (A) 23.95 26.71 50.66 10.21

61 17 HEINE Raffie Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 24.36 26.30 50.66 10.21

63 108 CHEN Jason Malvern (D) 25.22 25.53 50.75 10.30

64 99 LIVESAY Patrick Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 26.30 24.50 50.80 10.35

65 88 ZHANG Haoyu Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 25.50 25.59 51.09 10.64

66 109 KATZ Sonney Bialik College (A) 24.82 26.39 51.21 10.76

67 107 SANDHU Seth Malvern (C) 25.02 26.23 51.25 10.80

68 18 YU Jeremy Vermont (A) 24.51 26.78 51.29 10.84

69 64 JIANG Luca Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 24.77 26.65 51.42 10.97

70 124 ZHANG Archie Serpell Primary (A) 25.71 25.77 51.48 11.03

71 67 VERCO William Brighton Grammar School (B) 26.37 25.39 51.76 11.31

72 90 ELLIOTT Wilfred Malvern Central School (A) 25.15 26.63 51.78 11.33

73 23 NOLAN Easton Essendon North Primary S (A) 25.56 26.29 51.85 11.40

74 76 COX Edward Geelong College (A) 25.64 26.25 51.89 11.44

75 73 CHEETHAM Hugo Malvern (D) 25.71 26.26 51.97 11.52
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76 9 BATEUP Jarrah Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 25.29 26.73 52.02 11.57

77 39 STERLING Noah Firbank Grammar School (A) 26.42 25.84 52.26 11.81

78 136 PEDEN Bash Bialik College (A) 25.44 26.93 52.37 11.92

79 147 DOU Henry Brighton Grammar School (A) 26.13 27.26 53.39 12.94

80 135 MUIR Fitzgerald Malvern (D) 26.13 27.39 53.52 13.07

81 71 RAFF Patrick Barwon Heads Primary Sch (C) 26.60 26.97 53.57 13.12

82 96 AARDOOM Oscar Malvern Primary School (A) 26.18 27.49 53.67 13.22

83 78 ZHOU Nikolas Wesley College (A) 27.58 26.23 53.81 13.36

84 70 DU Austin Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 26.61 27.46 54.07 13.62

85 80 BULL Jimmy Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 26.84 27.46 54.30 13.85

86 132 CHANG Anna Geelong Grammar School - (B) 26.95 28.08 55.03 14.58

87 115 CHEN Nathan Trinity Grammar School V (A) 26.86 28.35 55.21 14.76

88 134 DUNCAN William Malvern (C) 27.81 27.48 55.29 14.84

89 139 NGUYEN Duy-Lan Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 27.63 27.76 55.39 14.94

90 94 CHEETHAM Max Malvern (A) 27.13 28.34 55.47 15.02

91 118 HOLMES Austin Richmond West Primary Sc (A) 27.84 27.65 55.49 15.04

92 119 WANG Jayden Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 27.33 28.42 55.75 15.30

93 74 TAO Murphy Haileybury College (A) 28.33 27.88 56.21 15.76

94 38 WANG Aron Doncaster Gardens PS (A) 29.43 27.56 56.99 16.54

95 59 O'SULLIVAN Aubrey Yarraville West PS (A) 27.33 29.98 57.31 16.86

96 146 NETHERSOLE Teddy Malvern Central School (A) 29.22 28.30 57.52 17.07

97 116 CLARK Rupert Toorak Primary School (A) 29.56 28.20 57.76 17.31

98 5 MARSDEN Knox Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 28.72 29.30 58.02 17.57

99 40 HOSKING Mason Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 27.84 30.52 58.36 17.91

100 54 ELLIOTT Given Newport Gardens Primary  (A) 27.21 31.20 58.41 17.96

101 45 HOWMAN William St Mary's PS Myrtleford (A) 30.19 29.34 59.53 19.08

102 24 CLARK Felix Toorak Primary School (A) 28.14 31.55 59.69 19.24

103 97 ROLLAND Jack Woodleigh Junior (A) 30.57 29.37 59.94 19.49

104 130 LI Felix Caulfield Grammar School (B) 29.68 30.46 1:00.14 19.69

105 126 LIN Ethan Brighton Grammar School (A) 29.45 30.89 1:00.34 19.89

106 21 TWYCROSS Finn Bellbrae PS (A) 29.35 31.07 1:00.42 19.97

107 42 GARLAND Miles Queenscliff Primary Scho (A) 30.95 30.10 1:01.05 20.60

108 100 CHEN Qixiang Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 31.20 30.09 1:01.29 20.84

109 106 JIANG Matias Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 30.74 31.13 1:01.87 21.42

110 14 ZHANG Bowen Auburn South Primary Sch (A) 32.21 29.68 1:01.89 21.44

111 48 WANG Wayne Mentone Grammar (A) 31.23 31.89 1:03.12 22.67

112 79 LAMERTON Lewis Hampton Primary School (A) 33.19 30.83 1:04.02 23.57

113 144 XIN Kong Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 31.76 32.30 1:04.06 23.61

114 51 EAST Frazer St Kevins College (A) 31.23 35.25 1:06.48 26.03

115 31 PANG Jeremy Donvale Christian Colleg (A) 27.52 39.12 1:06.64 26.19

116 15 NUTTALL Harry Hampton Primary School (A) 35.74 31.24 1:06.98 26.53

117 128 YEOH Archie Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 34.22 34.07 1:08.29 27.84

118 26 JIANG Jacob St Leonard's College (A) 35.98 32.96 1:08.94 28.49

119 12 TILY Zachary St Anne's PS Park Orchar (A) 33.44 35.73 1:09.17 28.72

120 52 SWANSON Samuel Christian College Geelon (A) 36.79 32.50 1:09.29 28.84

121 145 GRIERSON Theodore Balcombe Grammar (A) 35.44 34.44 1:09.88 29.43

122 137 BRANCHFLOWER Sean Geelong College (A) 37.98 33.35 1:11.33 30.88

123 92 ANDERSON-BACKHOLER Lenny Firbank Grammar School (A) 36.96 35.45 1:12.41 31.96

124 4 BLUNT Teddy Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A) 36.82 36.23 1:13.05 32.60

125 7 CALMAN Angus Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 43.25 29.93 1:13.18 32.73

126 111 EARL Sully Albert Park Primary Scho (A) 44.72 32.18 1:16.90 36.45

127 133 HARRIS Hugo Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 41.57 36.82 1:18.39 37.94

128 77 LYNCH Campbell Albert Park Primary Scho (A) 44.09 38.21 1:22.30 41.85
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129 149 NGUYEN Jacob Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 46.46 37.50 1:23.96 43.51

130 143 QUINN Arthur Richmond West Primary Sc (A) 46.36 44.14 1:30.50 50.05

131 62 COX William Geelong College (B) 45.58 47.23 1:32.81 52.36

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

30 MCKELLAR Archie Warrandyte Primary Schoo (A)

36 CHARTRES Oliver Caulfield Grammar School (A)

61 GREEN Eddie Bialik College (B)

89 MCKAY Teddy Balcombe Grammar (A)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (8)

8 DU Yitong Antonio Park Primary Sch (A) 34.23

10 EMERA ZACHARY Bakas Albert Park Primary Scho (A) 30.22

47 LIN Yuze Templeton Primary School (A) 28.13

65 YANG Matthew Caulfield Grammar School (B) 35.55

84 BICUDO DE CASTRO NICHOLAS F Toorak Primary School (A) 36.03

120 ONGARELLO Kip Balcombe Grammar (A) 40.39

138 CARTLEDGE Archie Wesley College (A) 28.16

151 CHEN Louis Malvern (B) 25.72

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

37 WANG Daniel Glendal Primary School (A) Gate 2

57 MA Alex Geelong Grammar School - (A) 21.49 Gate 9

83 LOCK Jack Bellbrae PS (A) Gate 4

87 MONAHAN Jude Warrandyte Primary Schoo (A) 32.08 Gate 4

110 KOZENIAUSKAS Darcy Geelong College (A) Gate 8

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

30 MCKELLAR Archie Warrandyte Primary Schoo (A)

36 CHARTRES Oliver Caulfield Grammar School (A)

61 GREEN Eddie Bialik College (B)

89 MCKAY Teddy Balcombe Grammar (A)

110 KOZENIAUSKAS Darcy Geelong College (A)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

1 LIU Miles Haileybury College (A) 28.67

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

37 WANG Daniel Glendal Primary School (A) Gate 4

83 LOCK Jack Bellbrae PS (A) Gate 8

102 JUNG Leon Caulfield Grammar School (B) 37.84 Gate 9

123 CHEW Robert Firbank Grammar School (A) 38.16 Gate 8

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COURSE Bouke Street Bouke Street
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FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 10 10
STARTING TIME 08:43 10:35
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:04.73 1 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

114 WILKINS Tommy 19.87 20.58

19 RUSSELL Paxton 19.84 20.86

81 FERRARO Andre 21.60 21.98

140 ROCHE Rupert 23.76 23.82

Gap: + 5.56Total time: 2:10.29 2 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

127 PEARSON Bill 21.44 22.17

148 JIANG Albert 21.94 21.70

98 LEE TAE Jin 21.55 22.45

57 MA Alex 21.49

Gap: + 8.60Total time: 2:13.33 3 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

25 DOWD Miles 19.82 22.54

85 WILLS Sam 21.26 22.26

117 LANEY Donovan 24.67 23.47

142 HUNT Samuel 23.98 24.70

Gap: + 14.66Total time: 2:19.39 4 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

141 ZHU Jasper 22.19 21.84

20 TAO Yukun 22.34 23.84

82 CHAN Matthew 25.10 24.08

115 CHEN Nathan 26.86 28.35
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Gap: + 15.97Total time: 2:20.70 5 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

50 THORNBORROW Patrick 21.11 22.39

95 GRAHAM Angus 21.35 22.46

147 DOU Henry 26.13 27.26

126 LIN Ethan 29.45 30.89

Gap: + 16.14Total time: 2:20.87 6 - Malvern (B)

66 DEAGUE Arki 21.31 23.53

103 DEAGUE Thomas 23.73 23.70

131 EGAN Mac 23.78 24.82

151 CHEN Louis 25.72

Gap: + 17.70Total time: 2:22.43 7 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B)

150 RUSSELL Eido 23.29 22.51

101 VO Easton 22.67 24.46

129 CARR Hamish 25.35 24.73

64 JIANG Luca 24.77 26.65

Gap: + 21.07Total time: 2:25.80 8 - Malvern Central School (A)

35 ROCHE Rocket 22.10 22.14

121 D'ORAZIO Hunter 25.55 24.23

90 ELLIOTT Wilfred 25.15 26.63

146 NETHERSOLE Teddy 29.22 28.30

Gap: + 21.12Total time: 2:25.85 9 - Malvern (A)

49 PERKINS Jack 20.60 21.27

125 DEAGUE Charlie 24.06 24.45

94 CHEETHAM Max 27.13 28.34

Gap: + 21.84Total time: 2:26.57 10 - Richmond West Primary Sc (A)

86 BOSTON Edward 22.56 22.97

28 BOSTON Charles 22.26 23.29

118 HOLMES Austin 27.84 27.65

143 QUINN Arthur 46.36 44.14

Gap: + 22.39Total time: 2:27.12 11 - Bialik College (A)

2 PEDEN Austin 22.47 23.82

75 COPPEL Theo 24.57 25.05

109 KATZ Sonney 24.82 26.39

136 PEDEN Bash 25.44 26.93

Gap: + 25.59Total time: 2:30.32 12 - Serpell Primary (A)

43 ZHOU Isaac 23.55 25.41

93 WANG Wallace 24.56 25.32

124 ZHANG Archie 25.71 25.77

Gap: + 26.69Total time: 2:31.42 13 - Wesley College (A)

112 SHI Marcus 23.61 24.95

11 ZHAO Nolan 23.95 25.10

78 ZHOU Nikolas 27.58 26.23

138 CARTLEDGE Archie 28.16

Gap: + 27.06Total time: 2:31.79 14 - Geelong Grammar School - (B)

105 CHANG Bowen 22.95 24.29
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68 YAO Raymond 24.49 25.03

132 CHANG Anna 26.95 28.08

Gap: + 29.40Total time: 2:34.13 15 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

113 JIN Matthew 24.11 25.06

17 HEINE Raffie 24.36 26.30

80 BULL Jimmy 26.84 27.46

139 NGUYEN Duy-Lan 27.63 27.76

Gap: + 30.16Total time: 2:34.89 16 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

33 LICCIARDI Leo 23.19 24.86

88 ZHANG Haoyu 25.50 25.59

119 WANG Jayden 27.33 28.42

144 XIN Kong 31.76 32.30

Gap: + 31.51Total time: 2:36.24 17 - Malvern (D)

108 CHEN Jason 25.22 25.53

73 CHEETHAM Hugo 25.71 26.26

135 MUIR Fitzgerald 26.13 27.39

Gap: + 32.42Total time: 2:37.15 18 - Malvern (C)

72 LIN William 24.49 26.12

107 SANDHU Seth 25.02 26.23

134 DUNCAN William 27.81 27.48

Gap: + 48.56Total time: 2:53.29 19 - Geelong College (A)

6 CALLAN Rupert 24.64 25.43

76 COX Edward 25.64 26.25

137 BRANCHFLOWER Sean 37.98 33.35

110 KOZENIAUSKAS Darcy

Gap: + 55.22Total time: 2:59.95 20 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

63 DANIELSON Harper 25.21 25.16

100 CHEN Qixiang 31.20 30.09

128 YEOH Archie 34.22 34.07

149 NGUYEN Jacob 46.46 37.50

Gap: + 1:09.60Total time: 3:14.33 21 - Scotch College Junior Sc (C)

70 DU Austin 26.61 27.46

106 JIANG Matias 30.74 31.13

133 HARRIS Hugo 41.57 36.82

Not ClassifiedAlbert Park Primary Scho (A)

111 EARL Sully 44.72 32.18

77 LYNCH Campbell 44.09 38.21

10 EMERA ZACHARY Bakas 30.22

Not ClassifiedAntonio Park Primary Sch (A)

8 DU Yitong 34.23

Not ClassifiedAuburn South Primary Sch (A)

14 ZHANG Bowen 32.21 29.68
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedBalcombe Grammar (A)

34 HALLETT Saxon 23.95 26.71

145 GRIERSON Theodore 35.44 34.44

89 MCKAY Teddy

120 ONGARELLO Kip 40.39

Not ClassifiedBalwyn North Primary Sch (A)

29 FU Jackson 23.10 25.42

Not ClassifiedBarwon Heads Primary Sch (C)

71 RAFF Patrick 26.60 26.97

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

21 TWYCROSS Finn 29.35 31.07

83 LOCK Jack

Not ClassifiedBialik College (B)

61 GREEN Eddie

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

44 GREGORY Solomon 22.19 23.90

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (B)

104 PAOLACCI Aleksander 25.16 25.39

67 VERCO William 26.37 25.39

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

32 MILNE Jack 21.66 22.87

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

91 SCANDIZZO Jensen 22.77 23.35

122 HUNT Hugh 24.06 23.43

36 CHARTRES Oliver

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

130 LI Felix 29.68 30.46

65 YANG Matthew 35.55

102 JUNG Leon 37.84

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (C)

69 LOVETT Archer 22.77 25.43

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

52 SWANSON Samuel 36.79 32.50

Not ClassifiedDoncaster Gardens PS (A)

38 WANG Aron 29.43 27.56

Not ClassifiedDonvale Christian Colleg (A)

31 PANG Jeremy 27.52 39.12

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

7 CALMAN Angus 43.25 29.93
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Not ClassifiedElwood Primary School (A)

27 BROWN Charlie 25.89 24.34

Not ClassifiedEssendon North Primary S (A)

23 NOLAN Easton 25.56 26.29

Not ClassifiedEuroa Primary School (A)

60 CAMERON William 24.42 25.74

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

58 BEETON Cruz 23.15 23.15

99 LIVESAY Patrick 26.30 24.50

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

39 STERLING Noah 26.42 25.84

92 ANDERSON-BACKHOLER Lenny 36.96 35.45

123 CHEW Robert 38.16

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

62 COX William 45.58 47.23

Not ClassifiedGlendal Primary School (A)

37 WANG Daniel

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (A)

74 TAO Murphy 28.33 27.88

1 LIU Miles 28.67

Not ClassifiedHampton Primary School (A)

79 LAMERTON Lewis 33.19 30.83

15 NUTTALL Harry 35.74 31.24

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

5 MARSDEN Knox 28.72 29.30

Not ClassifiedKwijas Homeschool (A)

13 KWIJAS Montgomery 21.75 22.61

Not ClassifiedMalvern Primary School (A)

55 GUAN Jasper 22.75 23.00

96 AARDOOM Oscar 26.18 27.49

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

9 BATEUP Jarrah 25.29 26.73

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

48 WANG Wayne 31.23 31.89

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

41 CUI Oscar 23.25 26.33

Not ClassifiedNewport Gardens Primary  (A)

54 ELLIOTT Given 27.21 31.20
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Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

53 O'DONOHUE Sebastian 19.95 20.59

Not ClassifiedPorepunkah Primary Schoo (A)

3 PITT Felix 21.49 23.23

Not ClassifiedQueenscliff Primary Scho (A)

42 GARLAND Miles 30.95 30.10

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

40 HOSKING Mason 27.84 30.52

Not ClassifiedSouth Yarra Primary Scho (A)

22 HELY Edward 23.09 24.58

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

12 TILY Zachary 33.44 35.73

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (A)

51 EAST Frazer 31.23 35.25

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

26 JIANG Jacob 35.98 32.96

Not ClassifiedSt Mary's PS Myrtleford (A)

45 HOWMAN William 30.19 29.34

Not ClassifiedTempleton Primary School (A)

47 LIN Yuze 28.13

Not ClassifiedToorak Primary School (A)

116 CLARK Rupert 29.56 28.20

24 CLARK Felix 28.14 31.55

84 BICUDO DE CASTRO NICHOLAS F 36.03

Not ClassifiedTorquay Coast Primary Sc (A)

4 BLUNT Teddy 36.82 36.23

Not ClassifiedVermont (A)

18 YU Jeremy 24.51 26.78

Not ClassifiedWarrandyte Primary Schoo (A)

30 MCKELLAR Archie

87 MONAHAN Jude 32.08

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

16 KING Felix 23.87 25.29

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh Junior (A)

56 BANKS Carter 23.30 24.25

97 ROLLAND Jack 30.57 29.37

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

46 TURCO Gianni 21.50 22.44
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Not ClassifiedYarraville West PS (A)

59 O'SULLIVAN Aubrey 27.33 29.98


